

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6314 OF 2005

(for prel. Hearing)

DELHI TRANSPORT CORPN.EMPLY.P.F.TRUST

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA SMALL INDUSTRIES AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Annam D.N. Rao,Adv.

Mr. Arjun Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Ravinder,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue Notice.

(Neena Verma)

Court Master

Court Master