

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6314 OF 2005
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

DELHI TRANSPORT CORPN.EMPLY.P.F.TRUST Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA SMALL INDUSTRIES AND ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 06/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Hariom Yaduvanshi,Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajiv Shankar Roy,Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Respondents have
appeared. Original records received. Statement of case is
not required.
Process for listing the matter before the Hon'ble
Court.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar