

Ê

ITEM NO.116

COURT NO.6

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6314 OF 2005

DELHI TRANSPORT CORPN.EMPLY.P.F.TRUST

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ORISSA SMALL INDUSTRIES AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Sankar Roy, Adv.
Mr. Abhijit Sankar Roy, Adv.
Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.
Mr. Sukumar, Adv.
Mr. Deepam Borah, Adv.
Ms. Soma Mullick, Adv.

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list on 09th August, 2011.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master